HELP SECURE THE FUTURE OF THE SOMERSET & DORSET RAILWAY BY DONATING MONTHLY

2020 was a challenging year for many people, and whilst we do appreciate these difficult times have affected many people's personal situations, we are appealing to our friends and supporters to help secure the future of Midsomer Norton station and our section of the Somerset & Dorset Joint Railway.



Pledging your support to the Trust by means of a monthly donation, will not only allow the railway's monthly overheads and utilities to be covered, but will also provide a regular income stream to fund future developments for the expansion of the railway and its operation in 2021 and beyond.



If you can help in securing the future of the Somerset & Dorset Railway Heritage Trust, please complete the form on the reverse of this page.

Any regular donation you make will ensure that the spirit of the S&D is preserved for us all, and future generations.



Somerset & Dorset Railway at Midsomer Norton www.sdjr.co.uk SOMERSET & DORSET RAILWAY HERITAGE TRUST

Midsomer Norton Station, Silver Street, Midsomer Norton, BA3 2EY Registered Charity No. 1045547 Company No. 3038464



Somerset & Dorset Railway Heritage Trust at Midsomer Norton Station <u>Monthly Donation Bank Mandate</u>

Please complete all sections of the form below and either post to: Malcolm Barton, I Manor Gardens, Witham Friary, Frome, Somerset, BAII 5HN. Or scan the completed form and email to: malcolmbarton@ymail.com

To the Account Manager:

Bank:	
Branch:	
Street:	
Town:	
County:	
Post Code:	

Please pay: